
Piłkarze

Gdzie oni grają?

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Maciej Korzym

A - Legia Warszawa

B - Metalist Charków

C - Odra Wodzisław

D - PGE GKS Bełchatów

2. Gabor Vayer

A - MTK Budapeszt

B - Rapid Bukareszt

C - ŁKS Łódź

D - Lechia Gdańsk

3. Dwight Yorke

A - Blackburn Rovers

B - Sunderland

C - Fulham

D - Manchester

4. Rafinha

A - VFL Wolfsburg

B - Schalke

C - Bayer Leverkusen

D - Fluminense

5. Timo Hildebrand

A - Valencia

B - Stuttgart

C - Arminia Bielefeld

D - Galatasary

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



6. Harry Kewell

A - Liverpool

B - Wigan

C - Galatasaray

D - Leeds

7. Philipe Mexes

A - Fiorentina

B - AS Monaco

C - Espanyol Barcelona

D - AS Roma

8. Jesus Navas

A - Sporting Lizbona

B - FC Porto

C - FC Sevilla

D - Arsenal

9. Marcin Burkhardt

A - Lech Poznan

B - IFK Norrkoping

C - Legia Warszawa

D - Partizan Belgrad

10. Sylvain Wiltord

A - Stade Rennes

B - Olympique Lyon

C - Saint Etienne

D - Tottenham

11. Goran Pandev

A - AC Milan

B - Juventus

C - West Ham

D - Lazio Rzym
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12. Fabricio Coloccini

A - Juventude

B - Boca Juniors

C - Newcastle

D - Colo-Colo

13. Carlton Cole

A - Chelsea

B - Liverpool

C - West Ham

D - Celtic

14. Mido

A - Middlesbrough

B - PSV Eindhoven

C - Ajax Amsterdam

D - PSG

15. Boudewijn Zenden

A - Liverpool

B - Ajax Amsterdam

C - Almeria

D - Olympique Marsylia

16. Grafite

A - Szachtar Donieck

B - VFL Wolfsburg

C - Lech Poznań

D - MSV Duisburg

17. Vedad Ibisevic

A - 1899 Hoffenheim

B - Augsburg
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C - VFL Bochum

D - Larissa

18. Dani Guiza

A - Getafe

B - Atletico Madryt

C - Fenerbahce

D - Real Madryt

19. Henk Timmer

A - AS Nancy

B - FC Basel

C - Feyenoord

D - Blackburn

20. Asier del Horno

A - Valencia

B - Athletic Bilbao

C - Panathinaikos Ateny

D - Olympiakos Pireus

21. Wendel

A - FK Moskwa

B - Dynamo Moskwa

C - Girondis Bordeaux

D - Valenciennes

22. Simao

A - Atletico Madryt

B - Benfica Lizbona

C - FC  Barcelona

D - Olympique Marsylia
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23. Leon Osman

A - Birmingham

B - Everton

C - FC Liverpool

D - Aston Villa

24. Ivica Olić

A - CSKA Moskwa

B - Hamburg SV

C - Eintracht Frankfurt

D - Dynamo Zagrzeb

25. Diego

A - Urawa Red Diamonds

B - Werder Brema

C - Manchester United

D - Chelsea

26. Scott Sinclar

A - Chelsea

B - Arsenal

C - West Ham

D - Charlton

27. Helton

A - FC Porto

B - Boavista Porto

C - Everton

D - PSV Eindhoven

28. Joao Moutinho

A - Sevilla

B - Betis

C - Sporting Lizbona

D - Newcastle
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29. Mohamed Zidan

A - zakończył kariere

B - Real Madryt

C - Juventus Turyn

D - Borussia Dortmund

30. Łukasz Skrzyński

A - Cracovia Kraków

B - Wisła Kraków

C - Polonia Warszawa

D - Polonia Bytom

31. Frane Cacic

A - Lechia Gdańsk

B - Arka Gdynia

C - Lech Poznań

D - Rosenborg BK

32. Giuseppe Mascara

A - Reggina

B - Catania

C - Bologna

D - Cagliari

33. Sebastian Giovinco

A - Chievo

B - Parma

C - Juventus Turyn

D - AS Roma

34. Wesley Sonck

A - Anderlecht

B - Club Brugge
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C - Roda Kerkade

D - Borussia Dortmund

35. Bart Goor

A - Anderlecht

B - Club Brugge

C - Racing Genk

D - Gent

36. Jan Polak

A - Anderlecht

B - Club Brugge

C - Fiorentina

D - Chievo

37. David James

A - Blackburn

B - Aston Villa

C - Portsmouth

D - Stoke

38. Craig Bellamy

A - West Ham

B - Arsenal

C - Liverpool

D - Newcastle

39. Matthew Upson

A - Fulham

B - Tottenham

C - West Ham

D - Arsenal
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40. Kieron Dyer

A - Tottenham

B - West Ham

C - West Bromwich

D - Wigan

41. Robbie Fowler

A - Blackburn

B - Hull

C - Wigan

D - skończył kariere

42. Patrick Helmes

A - Koln

B - Bayer Leverkusen

C -  1899 Hoffenheim

D - Hannover

43. Joan Capdevila

A - Villareal

B - Deportivo La Coruna

C - Numancia

D - Osasuna

44. Kiki Musampa

A - Roda Kerkrade

B - Trabzonspor

C - FC Seul

D - Middlesbrough

45. Ivan Klasnić

A - Werder Brema

B - Nantes

C - Lyon

D - Blackburn
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46. Stipe Pletikosa

A - Dynamo Moskwa

B - Spartak Moskwa

C - Szachtar Donieck

D - Dynamo Kijów

47. Andreas Isaksson

A - Manchester City

B - PSV Eindhoven

C - Everton

D - Stoke

48. Marko Pantelić

A - Bayer Leverkusen

B - Dynamo Moskwa

C - Hertha Berlin

D -  Karlsruhe

49. Rodnei

A - Korona Kielce

B - Hertha Berlin

C - ŁKS Łódź

D - Jagiellonia Białystok

50. Aaron Ramsey

A - Swansea

B - Liverpool

C - Arsenal

D - Birmingham

51. Dennis Rommedahl

A - Broendby

B - Ajax Amsterdam
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C - FC Kopenhaga

D - Blackburn
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Piłkarze

Gdzie oni grają?

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. C

3. B

4. B

5. A

6. C

7. D

8. C

9. B

10. A

11. D

12. C

13. C

14. A

15. D

16. B

17. A

18. C

19. C

20. A

21. C

22. A

23. B

24. B

25. B

26. A

27. A

28. C

29. D
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30. C

31. A

32. B

33. C

34. B

35. A

36. A

37. C

38. A

39. C

40. B

41. A

42. B

43. A

44. C

45. B

46. B

47. B

48. C

49. B

50. C

51. B
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